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& Material :

1. % %41 % Material : PVC

A Dim m/m

5.9+0.10

6.0+0.10

6.5+0.10

/.0+0.10

|
10.50+0.30

=—14.00+0.30—=

UNIT: m/m

COBLE ENTERPRISE CO., LTD.

TITLE] SR0811-*.*

PVC COVER

APPROVE [PETER KUO

DESIGN

C.M.CHEN

DATE |06-25-2009

F. No.

SR0811






